K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHVSIOLOGY
IMBBS 201 7'.-2{}18 Bgtch
Theory Teaching Schedule of March 2018

Date Days Time Topic ' Teachers
01/03/2018 Thursday 4-5pm 2" Internal S

practical exam
02/03/2018 Friday 9-10am . 2" Internal | --—--

practical exam
03/03/2018 Saturday 10-11am Revision | -
05/03/2018 Monday 9-10am Special sense Dr. DD
06/03/2018 Tuesday 10-11am Endo Dr. NSS
06/03/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm | ----- .
07/03/2018 Wednesday 10-11lam CNS Dr. TNM
08/03/2018 Thursday 4-5pm Endo Dr. NSS
09/03/2018 Friday 9-10am CNS Dr. TNM
10/03/2018 Saturday 10-11am Reproduction Dr. SSK
12/03/2018 Monday '9-10am Special sense Dr.DD
13/03/2018 Tuesday 10-11am Endo Dr.NSS 4
13/03/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm | e |
14/03/2018 Wednesday 10-11lam Endo Dr. NSS
15/03/2018 Thursday 4-5pm e (es—
16/03/2018 Friday 9-10am CNS Dr. TNM
17/03/2018 Saturday 10-11am Reproduction Dr. SSK
19/03/2018 Monday 9-10am Endo Dr. NSS
20/03/2018 Tuesday 10-11am CNS Dr. TNM
20/03/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm e e
21/03/2018 Wednesday 10-11am CNS Dr.TNM
22/03/2018 Thursday 4-5pm |- |
23/03/2018 Friday 9-10am Endo Dr. NSS
24/03/2018 Saturday 10-11am Reproduction Dr. SSK
26/03/2018 Monday 9-10am Endo Dr. NSS
27/03/2018 Tuesday 10-11am CNS Dr.TNM
27/03/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm e (.
'28/03/2018 Wednesday 10-11am Endo Dr.NSS
31/03/2018 Saturday 10-11am Reproduction Dr. SSK
Date:01/03/2018 M W ) WO H\tf\~ TN -
Place: Sullia (Dr. T.N Manjunatha)
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Date Day ' Time Topic Topic | Teachers
01/03/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | 2"¥Internal practical 2" Internal practical TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
exam exam
02/03/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | 2" Internal practical 2" Internal practical TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
exam exam
02/03/2018 | Fri 2-4pm | 2™ Internal practical 2"¢ Internal practical TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
exam exam
05/03/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (1-6) B1 Perimetry B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
06/03/2018 | Tues | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves(1-6) C1 Perimetry C2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
07/03/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves(1-6) Al Perimetry A2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
08/03/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Cr. Nr Revision B1 { Perimetry Revision B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
09/03/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Cr. Nr Revision C1 1 Perimetry Revision C2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
09/03/2018 | Fri 2-4pm Cr. Nr Revision Al Perimetry Revision A2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
12/03/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm Cranial Nerves (1-6) B2 | Perimetry B1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
13/03/2018 | Tue | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (1-6) C2 | Perimetry C1 TivM/ NIS/aD] ssk| &M
14/03/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (1-6) A2 Perimetry Al TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
15/03/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Cr. Nr Revision B2 Perimetry Revision B1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
' 16/03/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Cr .Nr Revision C2 Perimetry Revision C1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
16/03/2018 | Fri 2-4pm | Cr. Nr Revision A2 Perimetry Revision Al TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
19/03/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (7-12)B1 | Mosso’s Ergograph B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
20/03/2018 | Tues | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (7-12)C1 | Mosso’s Ergograph C2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
21/03/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (7-12)A1 | Mosso’s Ergograph A2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
22/03/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Cr. Nr Revision (7-12)B1 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision B2 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
23/03/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Cr. Nr Revision (7-12)C1 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision C2 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
23/03/2018 | Fri 2-4pm Cr. Nr Revision (7-12)A1 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision A2 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
26/03/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (7-12)B2 | Mosso’s Ergograph B1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
27/03/2018 | Tues | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (7-12)C2 | Mosso’s Ergograph C1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM |
28/03/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerves (7-12)A2 | Mossa’s Ergograph Al TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM ]



